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SVT Occupancy: L0-3
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SVT Occupancy: L4-6 Hole
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SVT Occupancy: L4-6 Slot
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SVT Hit t0: L0-3
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SVT Hit t0: L4-6 Hole
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SVT Hit t0: L4-6 Slot
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SVT Hit Amplitude: L0-3
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SVT Hit Amplitude: L4-6 Hole
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SVT Hit Amplitude: L4-6 Slot
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ECal Hits
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ECal Clusters
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Track Basics
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Track Parameters
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Electron Momentum
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Positron Momentum
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Matching and Unassociated Clusters

50− 40− 30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30 40 50
delta X @ ECal (mm)

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

delta X @ ECal (mm)
Entries  78567
Mean    4.847
Std Dev     12.08

50− 40− 30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30 40 50
delta Y @ ECal (mm)

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

delta Y @ ECal (mm)
Entries  78777
Mean    1.024
Std Dev     5.186

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Number of photons per event

0

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

60000
Number of photons per event

Entries  168743
Mean    1.732
Std Dev     1.196

0 2 4 6 8 10
Photon Energy (GeV)

0

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

Photon Energy (GeV)

Entries  292345
Mean   0.9634
Std Dev    0.7894

Tongtong Cao (HPS) DQM Presentation September 4, 2019 17 / 1



Unconstained V0 Plots
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Unconstained Vertex Position and ESum
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